EUROPEAN PARLIAMENTARY ELECTIONS 2014

SCOTLAND REGION - FALKIRK

HERE IS THE RESULT OF THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENTARY
ELECTION IN THE SCOTLAND REGION HELD ON 22 MAY 2014.

THE PERCENTAGE POLL WAS: 29.7%

THE NUMBER OF VOTES CAST FOR EACH PARTY AND THE

INDIVIDUAL CANDIDATE IS

PARTY/INDIVIDUAL CANDIDATE

NUMBER OF VOTES

Britain First

British National Party
Conservative Party

Labour Party

Liberal Democrats

No2EU

Scottish Green Party
Scottish National Party (SNP)

United Kingdom Independence Party (UKIP)

The number of rejected votes is: 44

433

354

4038

10343

859

186

2046

11542

4360



| HEREBY DECLARE THAT THE FOLLOWING HAVE BEEN DULY
ELECTED TO SERVE IN THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT AS MEMBERS
FOR THE SCOTLAND REGION:

NAME PARTY
1. lan HUDGHTON Scottish National Party
2. David MARTIN Labour Party
3. lan DUNCAN Conservative Party
4. Alyn SMITH Scottish National Party
5. Catherine STIHLER Labour Party
6. David Adam COBURN UK Independence Party (UKIP)

Mary Pitcaithly
Regional Returning Officer
26 May 2014



