### **EUROPEAN PARLIAMENTARY ELECTIONS 2014**

### **SCOTLAND REGION – FALKIRK**

## HERE IS THE RESULT OF THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENTARY ELECTION IN THE SCOTLAND REGION HELD ON 22 MAY 2014.

THE PERCENTAGE POLL WAS: 29.7%

## THE NUMBER OF VOTES CAST FOR EACH PARTY AND THE INDIVIDUAL CANDIDATE IS

PARTY/INDIVIDUAL CANDIDATE	NUMBER OF VOTES
Britain First	433
British National Party	354
Conservative Party	4038
Labour Party	10343
Liberal Democrats	859
No2EU	186
Scottish Green Party	2046
Scottish National Party (SNP)	11542
United Kingdom Independence Party (UKIP)	4360

The number of rejected votes is: 44

# I HEREBY DECLARE THAT THE FOLLOWING HAVE BEEN DULY ELECTED TO SERVE IN THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT AS MEMBERS FOR THE SCOTLAND REGION:

	NAME	PARTY
1.	Ian HUDGHTON	Scottish National Party
2.	David MARTIN	Labour Party
3.	Ian DUNCAN	Conservative Party
4.	Alyn SMITH	Scottish National Party
5.	Catherine STIHLER	Labour Party
6.	David Adam COBURN	UK Independence Party (UKIP)

Mary Pitcaithly Regional Returning Officer 26 May 2014